VI NORRIFRAN r.f.

7.3.2020

Resultatlista fran SPF Osterbotten Bowlingturnering 2020

2-mannalag 6-serier
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Nyberg Mats / Harry Skog
Gunnar Stig/Backlund Torbj6rn
Kulla Boes / Henriksen Christer
Hassel Per /Hagg Stig-Géran
Simell Bo-Henry / Hakan Honga
Sandbacka Folke/Kala Harry
Bjorklund S-O / Linden Kjell
H&sto Sven-Erik / Snare Sune
Lindgren Roger / Lyback Bertel

. Stenback Krister/Backstrom Matts
. Nyblom Per-H/Rdnnbacka Erling

. Hassel Henry / Enqvist Stig

. Anas Jan-Erik / Backnas John

. Kolam Tom / Stenstrém Sten

. Langbacka Nils-E /Bjérklund Ingvar 2115
. Granholm Ole / Andersson Karl G
. Jakobsson Leif / Finell Jens

. Skrabb Hakan / Andersson Goran
. Hoglund Selvi/Hdglund Christer

. Kortell UIf /Jakobsson Krister

. Joupers Vilhelm/Holmlund Stig

4-mannalag 6-serier
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Resultat

2459
2454
2427
2424
2389
2383
2380
2364
2363
2323
2173
2163
2159
2147

2081
2068
1977
1954
1869
1748

Férening

Vi Norrifran
Oravais

Vi Norrifran
Vi Norrifran
Vi Norrifran
Kronoby
Milstolpen
Kronoby
Kronoby
Narpes
Kronoby

Vi Norrifran
Kronoby
Terjarv
Kronoby

Vi Norrifran
Vi Norrifran
Vi Norrifran
Oravais

Vi Norrifran
Oravais

Kulla Boes, Henriksen Christer, Nyberg Mats o Skog Harry

Hassel Per, Hagg Stig-Goran, Simell Bo-Henry o Honga Hakan

Sandbacka Folke, Kala Harry, Hasto Sven-Erik o Snare Sune

Lindgren Roger, Lybéack Bertel, Nyblom Per-Henrik o Rénnbacka Erling

Gunnar Stig, Hoglund Christer, Hoglund Selvi o Backlund Torbjérn

Anas Jan-Erik, Backnas John, Langbacka Nils-Erik o Bjorklund Ingvar

Hassel Henry, Enqvist Stig, Skrabb Hakan o Andersson Goran

Jakobsson Leif, Finell Jens, Kortell Ulf o Jakobsson Krister

Resultat

4886
4813
4747
4536
4408
4374
4140
3937

Férening

Vi Norrifran
Vi Norrifran
Kronoby
Kronoby
Oravais
Kronoby

Vi Norrifran
Vi Norrifran



